Data sheet
valid from: 02/08/2024
page 1 of 1
Coude 90° PVDF / PE100
* Inner pipe: SYGEF Select PVDF-E
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
PN
(bar)
PN
(AL)
(bar)
SDR Code PVDF-E *
Code
poids
(kg)
20 50 16 16 21 735 104 206 735104206E 0,470
25 50 16 16 21 735 104 207 735104207E 0,496
32 63 16 16 21 735 104 208 735104208E 0,837
40 75 16 16 21 735 104 209 735104209E 1,339
50 90 16 10 21 735 104 210 735104210E 2,069
63 110 16 10 21 735 104 211 735104211E 3,421
75 125 16 10 21 735 104 212 735104212E 5,113
90 140 16 10 21 735 104 213 735104213E 9,390
110 160 16 10 21 735 104 214 735104214E 10,360
125 180 10 10 33 735 104 265 735104265E 14,591
140 200 10 10 33 735 104 266 735104266E 16,531
160 225 10 10 33 735 104 267 735104267E 23,713
200 280 10 10 33 735 104 269 735104269E 39,186
225 315 10 10 33 735 104 270 735104270E 44,782
d
(mm)
D1
(mm)